
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 75 399 549

KE6GFI 72985 55 114 224

NK4T 31222 34 91 159

AB6QM 63114 36 74 146

DH1PAL 69212 40 31 111

N7UQ 72774 24 46 94

DL6DK 39944 39 11 89

N1API 25468 24 40 88

KB4LOA 78009 9 65 83

KM4ODS 77504 15 53 83

WB6IZG 55393 24 13 61

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W0RTV 13962 5 4 14

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 24 40 88

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 17 20 54

W2VTV 71275 7 1 15

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NK4T 31222 34 91 159

KB4LOA 78009 9 65 83

KM4ODS 77504 15 53 83

KZ3T 41015 9 13 31

KO4PK 60883 8 2 18

AK4YS 75328 7 1 15

K1HG 65447 5 0 10

NC4GK 77965 2 0 4
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 4



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7UQ 72774 24 46 94

KD5ILA 77652 8 12 28

KD5DE 33513 11 3 25

AD5IF 73372 3 6 12

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 36 74 146

WB6IZG 55393 24 13 61

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KE6GFI 72985 55 114 224

N7QOZ 62599 7 6 20

KA7RRA 74459 6 5 17

N7YG 65084 3 10 16

AJ7B 7675 5 1 11

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W8KNO 71899 3 7 13

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 7 1 15

AD5IF 73372 3 6 12

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 36 74 146

DH1PAL 69212 40 31 111

N7UQ 72774 24 46 94

N1API 25468 24 40 88

KB4LOA 78009 9 65 83

KM4ODS 77504 15 53 83

WA2SUH 407 17 20 54

DF3TE 69610 17 0 34

F6IRG 39399 11 10 32

KZ3T 41015 9 13 31

KD5ILA 77652 8 12 28

KD5DE 33513 11 3 25

CALL AREA 8

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

QRP

LOW POWER



N7QOZ 62599 7 6 20

KO4PK 60883 8 2 18

KA7RRA 74459 6 5 17

N7YG 65084 3 10 16

W2VTV 71275 7 1 15

W0RTV 13962 5 4 14

W8KNO 71899 3 7 13

AJ7B 7675 5 1 11

K1HG 65447 5 0 10

NC4GK 77965 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 75 399 549

KE6GFI 72985 55 114 224

NK4T 31222 34 91 159

DL6DK 39944 39 11 89

WB6IZG 55393 24 13 61

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6IRG 39399 11 10 32

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 75 399 549

DH1PAL 69212 40 31 111

DL6DK 39944 39 11 89

DF3TE 69610 17 0 34

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 75 399 549 DL8YBM

DL0BIC 77526 39 11 89 DL6DK

K4MN 24874 15 53 83 KM4ODS

DK0DWK 73418 33 0 66 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 33 0 66 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 17 0 34 DF3TE

W5RRV 42114 11 3 25 KD5DE

CLUB ENTRIES

HIGH POWER

COUNTRY ENTRIES

FRANCE

GERMANY



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

KD5ITM 74721 3 10 16

W7VC 0 2 0 4

CHECK LOGS


